
 
 
 
 

MMTC Limited-Delhi Regional Office 
F 8-11, Flatted Factories Complex, Rani Jhansi Road, Jhandewalan, New Delhi-110055 

 
MMTC/DRO/TT/MR/120/2021-22                             Date: 21st. January, 2022 

 
CORREGENDUM 

 
Keeping in view the Govt. restrictions for operation of offices, Private as well as Govt 
offices, due to Pandemic in Delhi/NCR the dates w.r.t our Tender No: 
MMTC/DRO/TT/MR/120/2021-22/01 dt. 27.12.2021 for Melting & Refining of 
White/Yellow metal appearing like Silver/Gold. Also Fabrication of 999 fine 
Silver/Gold Coins of various denom8inations are rescheduled as tabulated under:  

 
S.No Head Existing Tender dates 

and details 

Rescheduled Tender 

dates and details 
1 Tender No MMTC/DRO/TT/MR/120/2

021-22/01   

MMTC/DRO/TT/MR/120/20

21-22/01   

2 Name of Work MELTING & REFINING OF 

WHITE/YELLOW METAL 

APPEARING LIKE SILVER / 
GOLD. ALSO FABRICATION 

OF 999 FINE SILVER/GOLD 

COINS OF VARIOS 

DENOMINATIONS.  

MELTING & REFINING OF 

WHITE/YELLOW METAL 

APPEARING LIKE SILVER / 
GOLD. ALSO FABRICATION 

OF 999 FINE SILVER/GOLD 

COINS OF VARIOS 

DENOMINATIONS.  

3 Mode of Submission of 

Technical Bid 

Physical mode or e-tender Physical mode or e-tender 

4 Mode of Submission of 
Price/Financial Bid 

Physical mode or e-tender Physical mode or e-tender 

5 Last date & time of 

Submission of Bids – 

online as well as 

Physical mode. 

31.01.2022– 1500 Hrs 02.03.2022– 1500 Hrs 

6 EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD) 

 Rs. 50,000.00  Rs. 50,000.00 

7 Date & time of Pre Bid 
meeting 

17.01.2022- 1430 Hrs 28.02.2022- 1430 Hrs 

8 Last date and time of 

issuing 

addendum/corrigendu

m (if Any) 

 

21.01.2022 

 

01.03.2022 

9 Date & time of opening 

the technical Bids 

31.01.2022– 1600 Hrs 02.03.2022– 1600 Hrs 

10 Date & time of opening 

the price Bids of 
technically qualified 

bidders 

 01.02.2022 1500 Hrs  03.03.2022 1500 Hrs 

 

Rest of the terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.  

 

(General Manager-Retail) 


